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Chief and Council Meeting Schedule: 
Chief and Council meetings will take place on the 1st and 3rd Monday of the month. There will be one 
meeting for the months of: July, August (to provide a summer break), and December and January (to 

accommodate for Christmas break). 

Monday April 3, 2023 
Monday April 17, 2023 
Monday May 1, 2023 
Monday May 15, 2023 
Monday June 5, 2023 
Monday  June 19, 2023 
Monday July 24, 2023 
Monday August 14, 2023 
Tuesday  September 5, 2023 
Monday September 18, 2023 
Monday October 2, 2023 
Monday October 16, 2023 
Monday November 6, 2023 
Monday November 20, 2023 
Monday December 4, 2023 
Monday January 15, 2024 
Monday February 5, 2024 
Tuesday February 20, 2024 

Monday March 4, 2024 
Monday March 18, 2024 
Tuesday April 2, 2024 
Monday April 15, 2024 
Monday  May 6, 2024 
Tuesday  May 21, 2024 
Monday June 3, 2024 
Monday June 17, 2024 
Monday July 22, 2024 
Monday August 12, 2024 
Tuesday September 3, 2024 
Monday September 16, 2024 
Monday October 7, 2024 
Monday October 21, 2024 
Monday November 4, 2024 
Monday November 18, 2024 
Monday December 2, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



General Band Meeting 
General Band Meetings will take place on the last Wednesday of each month. 

Wednesday January 25, 2023 
Wednesday February 22, 2023 
Wednesday March 29, 2023 
Wednesday April 26, 2023 
Wednesday May 31, 2023 
Wednesday June 28, 2023 
NO GBM MEETING IN JULY ONA AGA 
NO GBM MEETING IN AUGUST UNB AGA 
Wednesday September 27, 2023 
Wednesday October 25, 2023 
Wednesday  November 29, 2023 
NO GBM IN DECEMBER MERRY CHRISTMAS! 
Wednesday  January 31, 2024 
Wednesday February 28, 2024 
Wednesday March 27, 2024 
Wednesday April 24, 2024 
Wednesday May 29, 2024 
Wednesday June26, 2024 
NO GBM MEETING IN JULY ONA AGA 
NO GBM MEETING IN AUGUST UNB AGA 
Wednesday September 25, 2024 
Wednesday October 30, 2024 
Wednesday November 27, 2024 
NO GBM IN DECEMBER MERRY CHRISTMAS! 

 

 

*Annual General Assembly will be held on Wednesday, August 9. 2023 and on 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024.  

 


